PART NO.
FOR #4 SCREW FOR #6 SCREW FOR #8 SCREW FOR #8 SCREW ——] "B” |
LERIGTH (M—2.5) M—3) M—4) M—4) B
ToL | "A"=.120+.007 53.010.15? "A"=.147+.007 53.710.183 "A"=.1754.007 54.410.182 "A"=.1754.007 54.4i0.18§
~ | "B"=1/44.007 (6.440.18) | "B"=1/4+.007 (6.4+0.18) | "B"=1/4+.007 (6.4+0.18)| "B"=3/8+.007 (9.5+0.18
74 64 | 1 010 SS4-2 SS6-2 SS8—2 SS8—2L
378 (95| (6 55) SS4-=3 SS6—3 SS8—3 SS8—a3L /
1 éz % 2.7% : SS4—4 SS6—4 SS8—4 SS8—4L
5/8 (159 SS4-5 SS6=5 SS8—5 SS8—5L
3/4 (19.1) SS4—6 SS6-6 SS8=6 SS8=6L "A” f—l—\
T258 4015 SS4-8 SS6-8 SS8—8 SS8—8L _ \/
—174 (318]| (538) SS4-10 SS6-10 SS8—10 SS8—10L X
—1/2 (38.1) ]\ SS4—12 SS6—12 SS8—12 SS8—12L
—3/4 (44.5) SS4—14 SS6—14 SS8—14 SS8—14L
2 (50.8) SS4—16 SS6-16 SS8—16 SS8—16L
2-1/4 (57.2) - = SS8—18 SS8—18L
2-1/2 (63.5)] +.020 - = SS8—20 SS8—20L
2-3/4 (69.9)] (0.51) - - SS8—22 SS8—22L
3 (76.2) - = SS8—24 SS8—24L
FOR #10 SCREW FOR 1/4 BOLT FOR 3/8 BOLT
LENGTH (M—4.5) M—6 M—9
L ToL "A”=.200%.010 és.&o.zsg "A"=.266+.010 (6.840.25) "A"=,397+.010 510.&0.25;
: "B"=3/84.010 (9.50.25 "B"=1/2+.010 (12.740.25) "B"=1/2+.010 (12.740.25 | |
74 64 | 1 010 SS10-2 SS1/4-2 SS3/8-2 | |
378 (95) | (5 55) SS10—-3 - SS3/8—3
1/2 (12.7) |\ SS10— SS1/4-4 SS3/8—4 | | |
5/8 (15.9) SS10-5 = =
3/4 (19.1) SS10-6 SS1/4-6 SS3/8-6 | |
1254 |, 015 SS10-8 SS1/4-8 SS3/8-8 | |
—174 (318)| (538) SS10—10 SS1/4-10 SS3/8-10 o
=172 (38.10) | SS10—12 SS1/4-12 SS3/8—12 LENGTH "L | |
—3/4 (44.5) SS10—14 SS1/4—14 SS3/8—14
2 (50.8) SS10—16 SS1/4—16 SS3/8—16 | |
2-1/4 (57.2) SS10—18 SS1/4—18 SS3/8—18 | |
2-1/2 (63.5)] +.020 SS10—20 SS1/4=20 SS3/8-20 |
2-3/4 (69.9)] (0.51) SS10-22 SS1/4—22 SS3/8—22 | |
3 (76.2) SS10—24 SS1/4-24 SS3/8-24 | |
| } |
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: PVC, RIGID (RMS—11) TE ST
COLOR: LIGHT GRAY " ROUND SPACERS SERIES |@ PN
E CORRECTED METRIC_CONVERSIONS DZ 02.22.02| TOLERANCES |FILE # SS DWN: P.B. APP: FINAL
D CHANGED FILE_NUMBER SM_05.10.07| UNLESS NOTED T T 07—14— :
C | NOTE ADDED; TOLERANCES ADDED TO TABLE |PB 07.10.95 XX=£.010 gé_T L: SEE NOTES DT: 07 FgIAéHgéODTI'NC PART $$F','ET
B CONVERTED TO_ACAD PB 07.14.94] .XXX=t. : .
A P/N S53/8—3 ADDED RS 03.23.93| FRAC=1/64 RICHCO INC. Po sox a0a23scHicAcososs0  [SEE TABLE C A
REV DESCRIPTION ENGR_ DATE ANG=1 (773) 539—4060




